

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 566 OF 2025

Mrs. Munira Mhamed ValjiAPPLICANT

V/S

Yashmin Amirali Punjani And OthersRESPONDENT

Adv. A. R. Shaikh for Applicant
(List IA if any)

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 1st April, 2026

P.C. :

Stand Over to 07/04/2026. List the matter under the caption of
Circulation. Interim relief,if any,to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)